West Plainfield Fire Protection District

24901 County Road 95, Davis, California 95616 (530)756-0212

BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS - <u>SPECIAL MEETING</u> October 19, 2020 at 7:00 PM

To be held via Video and Teleconference Video Meeting Information

Join with Google Meet meet.google.com/ksi-vcwu-ddt

Phone Meeting Information

Phone #: (US) +1 304-988-5055

Meeting PIN: 875 844 559#

Remote Meeting Locations:

26213 County Road 96	25635 County Road 96	37007 Russell Blvd	25258 County Road 95
Davis, CA 95616	Davis, CA 95616	Davis, CA 95616	Davis, CA 95616
34791 Creeksedge Rd Davis, CA 91616			

- 1. Call the meeting to order and establish quorum
- 2. Public Comment
- 3. Discussion/Action Resolution no. 2020-42 City of Winters General Plan to establish an Urban Growth Boundary (Commissioner Beoshanz)
- 4. Meeting Adjourned

D 4 1D 4		1	
Posted Date:	(a).	bv	